Powhatan High School
Administrative Aid (3)
Athletic Director Assistant
Athletic Trainer

Band

Band Assistant (2)

Baseball V - Head

Baseball V - Assistant
Baseball JV - Head
Basketball V Boys - Head
Basketball V Boys - Assistant
Basketball V Girls - Head
Basketball V Girls - Assistant
Basketball JV Boys - Head
Basketball JV Girls - Head
Cheerleading Fall/ Comp. Head
Cheerleading Fall/Comp. JV
Cheerleading Winter - Head
Cheerleading Winter - Asst.
Chorus

Class Sponsor 9th

Class Sponsor 10th

Class Sponsor 11th

Class Sponsor 12th (2)
Cross Country Boys - Head
Cross Country Girls - Head
CTE - FBLA

CTE-FCCLA

CTE - FFA

CTE-JROTC (2)

CTE - Skills USA

Dance Team

Drama (2)

Drama Assistant

Field Hockey V - Head

Field Hockey JV - Head
Football Varsity - Head
Football Varsity - Asst (4)
Football JV - Head

Football JV - Assistant
Future Problem Solvers

Gifted Model UN
Golf

4.0%
12.0%
20.0%

8.0%

5.0%

7.0%

5.0%

5.5%

8.0%

5.0%

8.0%

5.0%

5.5%

5.5%

7.0%

5.0%

4.5%

2.5%

6.0%

3.0%

3.0%

4.0%

5.0%

6.0%

6.0%

3.0%

3.0%

3.0%

3.0%

3.0%

6.0%

3.0%

2.0%

7.0%

5.5%
12.0%

7.0%

7.0%

7.0%

2.0%

2.0%
6.0%

EXTRA RESPONSIBILITY POSITIONS

Powhatan HS

Indoor Track Boys- Head
Indoor Track Girls- Head
Indoor Track - Assistant
Interact

Lacrosse V Boys- Head
Lacrosse V Boys- Asst
Lacrosse V Girls- Head
Lacrosse V Girls- Asst
Lacrosse JV Boys - Head
Lacrosse JV Girls - Head
Literary Magazine

National Honor Society
Newspaper

Robotics (2)

SCA Sponsor (2)
Scholastics Bowl - Head
Scholastics Bow! - Asst
Science Olympiad

Soccer V Boys - Head
Soccer V Boys - Assistant
Soccer JV Boys - Head
Soccer V Girls - Head
Soccer V Girls - Assistant
Soccer 1V Girls - Head
Softball V - Head

Softball V - Assistant
Softball JV - Head

Summer Gym

Summer Weight Rm.

Swim - Head

Swim - Assistant

Tennis V Boys

Tennis V Girls

Outdoor Track Boys- Head
Outdoor Track Girls- Head
Outdoor Track Boys- Asst
Outdoor Track Girls- Asst
Volleyball V - Head
Volleyball V - Assistant
Volleyball 1V - Head

Weight Room Supr-per season

5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
2.0%
7.0%
5.0%
7.0%
5.0%
5.5%
5.5%
2.5%
3.0%
2.5%
3.0%
4.0%
4.0%
2.0%
2.0%
7.0%
5.0%
5.5%
7.0%
5.0%
5.5%
7.0%
5.0%
5.5%
2.0%
2.0%
7.0%
5.0%
6.0%
6.0%
6.0%
6.0%
3.0%
3.0%
7.0%
5.0%
5.5%
3.0%

Powhatan HS

Wrestling V - Head
Wrestling V - Assistant
Wrestling subV - Assistant
Yearbook

Powhatan Middle School

ACE Team

ACE Team - Assistant
Activities Floater
Administrative Aid (2)
Athletic Director
Athletic Floater (2)

Band

Baseball Boys - Head
Baseball Boys Assistant (2)
Basketball Boys - Head
Basketball Boys Assistant
Basketball Girls - Head
Basketball Girls Assistant
Cheerleading
Cheerleading Assistant
Chorus

Cross County - Head
Cross County Assistant
FFA Sponsor

Forensics

Forensics Assistant

Golf

Jr. Winter Guard

SCA Sponsor

Soccer - Head

Soccer Assistant

Softball - Head

Softball Assistant
Student Activities Floater
Track - Head

Track Assistant

Track Assistant
Volleyball - Head
Volleyball Assistant
Yearbook (2)

7.0%
5.0%
5.5%
5.5%

5.0%
3.0%
3.0%
4.0%
12.0%
2.0%
5.0%
5.0%
3.0%
6.0%
4.0%
6.0%
4.0%
6.0%
3.0%
6.0%
5.0%
3.0%
5.0%
4.0%
3.0%
4.0%
2.0%
3.0%
5.0%
3.0%
5.0%
3.0%
3.0%
5.0%
3.0%
3.0%
5.0%
3.0%
2.5%

Other

Cultural Awareness

Lead Teacher-Dept

Lead Teacher-STEM

Lead Guid. Counselor

CTE Coordinator

National Board Cert - MAX of
Dual Enrollment (4)

Adult Education Coordinator

$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$2,500
$2,500
$3,000
10.00%

NOTES:

1) Placement on this scale is based
upon experience with this activity.

2) Stipend pay is not included in VRS

creditable compensation unless the
activity is part of their basic teaching

contract (band, chorus, Natl Board Cert).




