EXTRA RESPONSIBILITY POSITIONS

Powhatan High School		Powhatan HS		Powhatan HS	
Administrative Aid (3)	4.0%	Indoor Track Boys- Head	5.0%	Wrestling V - Head	7.0%
Athletic Director Assistant	12.0%	Indoor Track Girls- Head	5.0%	Wrestling V - Assistant	5.0%
Athletic Trainer	20.0%	Indoor Track - Assistant	5.0%	Wrestling subV - Assistant	5.5%
Band	8.0%	Interact	2.0%	Yearbook	5.5%
Band Assistant (2)	5.0%	Lacrosse V Boys- Head	7.0%		
Baseball V - Head	7.0%	Lacrosse V Boys- Asst	5.0%	Powhatan Middle School	
Baseball V - Assistant	5.0%	Lacrosse V Girls- Head	7.0%	ACE Team	5.0%
Baseball JV - Head	5.5%	Lacrosse V Girls- Asst	5.0%	ACE Team - Assistant	3.0%
Basketball V Boys - Head	8.0%	Lacrosse JV Boys - Head	5.5%	Activities Floater	3.0%
Basketball V Boys - Assistant	5.0%	Lacrosse JV Girls - Head	5.5%	Administrative Aid (2)	4.0%
Basketball V Girls - Head	8.0%	Literary Magazine	2.5%	Athletic Director	12.0%
Basketball V Girls - Assistant	5.0%	National Honor Society	3.0%	Athletic Floater (2)	2.0%
Basketball JV Boys - Head	5.5%	Newspaper	2.5%	Band	5.0%
Basketball JV Girls - Head	5.5%	Robotics (2)	3.0%	Baseball Boys - Head	5.0%
Cheerleading Fall/ Comp. Head	7.0%	SCA Sponsor (2)	4.0%	Baseball Boys Assistant (2)	3.0%
Cheerleading Fall/Comp. JV	5.0%	Scholastics Bowl - Head	4.0%	Basketball Boys - Head	6.0%
Cheerleading Winter - Head	4.5%	Scholastics Bowl - Asst	2.0%	Basketball Boys Assistant	4.0%
Cheerleading Winter - Asst.	2.5%	Science Olympiad	2.0%	Basketball Girls - Head	6.0%
Chorus	6.0%	Soccer V Boys - Head	7.0%	Basketball Girls Assistant	4.0%
Class Sponsor 9th	3.0%	Soccer V Boys - Assistant	5.0%	Cheerleading	6.0%
Class Sponsor 10th	3.0%	Soccer JV Boys - Head	5.5%	Cheerleading Assistant	3.0%
Class Sponsor 11th	4.0%	Soccer V Girls - Head	7.0%	Chorus	6.0%
Class Sponsor 12th (2)	5.0%	Soccer V Girls - Assistant	5.0%	Cross County - Head	5.0%
Cross Country Boys - Head	6.0%	Soccer JV Girls - Head	5.5%	Cross County Assistant	3.0%
Cross Country Girls - Head	6.0%	Softball V - Head	7.0%	FFA Sponsor	5.0%
CTE - FBLA	3.0%	Softball V - Assistant	5.0%	Forensics	4.0%
CTE-FCCLA	3.0%	Softball JV - Head	5.5%	Forensics Assistant	3.0%
CTE - FFA	3.0%	Summer Gym	2.0%	Golf	4.0%
CTE-JROTC (2)	3.0%	Summer Weight Rm.	2.0%	Jr. Winter Guard	2.0%
CTE - Skills USA	3.0%	Swim - Head	7.0%	SCA Sponsor	3.0%
Dance Team	6.0%	Swim - Assistant	5.0%	Soccer - Head	5.0%
Drama (2)	3.0%	Tennis V Boys	6.0%	Soccer Assistant	3.0%
Drama Assistant	2.0%	Tennis V Girls	6.0%	Softball - Head	5.0%
Field Hockey V - Head	7.0%	Outdoor Track Boys- Head	6.0%	Softball Assistant	3.0%
Field Hockey JV - Head	5.5%	Outdoor Track Girls- Head	6.0%	Student Activities Floater	3.0%
Football Varsity - Head	12.0%	Outdoor Track Boys- Asst	3.0%	Track - Head	5.0%
Football Varsity - Asst (4)	7.0%	Outdoor Track Girls- Asst	3.0%	Track Assistant	3.0%
Football JV - Head	7.0%	Volleyball V - Head	7.0%	Track Assistant	3.0%
Football JV - Assistant	7.0%	Volleyball V - Assistant	5.0%	Volleyball - Head	5.0%
Future Problem Solvers	2.0%	Volleyball JV - Head	5.5%	Volleyball Assistant	3.0%
Gifted Model UN Golf	2.0% 6.0%	Weight Room Supr-per season	3.0%	Yearbook (2)	2.5%

Other

Cultural Awareness	\$1,000
	. ,
Lead Teacher-Dept	\$1,000
Lead Teacher-STEM	\$1,500
Lead Guid. Counselor	\$1,500
CTE Coordinator	\$2,500
National Board Cert - MAX of	\$2,500
Dual Enrollment (4)	\$3,000
Adult Education Coordinator	10 00%

NOTES:

- 1) Placement on this scale is based upon experience with this activity.
- **2)** Stipend pay is not included in VRS creditable compensation unless the activity is part of their basic teaching contract (band, chorus, Natl Board Cert).